v1/2018 1 z 7
RIVETS
OPEN-END AND CLOSE-END
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Open-end aluminum rivets with carbon steel head. Closed-end aluminum rivets with carbon steel shank.
Aluminum open-end rivets with stainless steel shank. Aluminum closed-end rivets with austenitic steel shank.
Open-end stainless steel with stainless steel head. Close-end stainless steel with stainless steel head.
APPLICATION
Close-end rivets are designed for waterproof fastening of different elements made of steel sheet or aluminum.
Open-end rivets are designed for economical fastening of different elements made of steel sheet
or aluminum inside buildings
LENGTH OF SCREWS
Open end rivet aluminum – steel
Type
Łącznik
Dimensions Length Head dimm
D L W
[mm] [mm] [mm]
PN0124060PL 2,4 6  max. 5
PN0124080PL 2,4 8  max. 5
PN0124100PL 2,4 10  max. 5
PN0124120PL 2,4 12  max. 5
PN0132060PL 3,2 6 max. 6,7
PN0132080PL 3,2 8 max. 6,7
PN0132100PL 3,2 10 max. 6,7
PN0132120PL 3,2 12 max. 6,7
PN0132140PL 3,2 14  max. 6,7
PN0140080PL 4,0 8 max. 8,4
PN0140100PL 4,0 10 max. 8,4
PN0140120PL 4,0 12 max. 8,4
PN0140140PL 4,0 14  max. 8,4
PN0140160PL 4,0 16 max. 8,4
PN0148080PL 4,8 8 max. 10,1
PN0148100PL 4,8 10 max. 10,1
PN0148120PL 4,8 12 max. 10,1
PN0148140PL 4,8 14 max. 10,1
PN0148160PL 4,8 16 max. 10,1
PN0148200PL 4,8 20 max. 10,1
PN0160120PL 6,0 12 max. 12,6
PN0160140PL 6,0 14 max. 12,6
PN0160220PL 6,0 22 max. 12,6
PN0160260PL 6,0 26 max. 12,6
v1/2018 2 z 7
Close end rivet aluminum – steel
Type
Łącznik

PN2648110PL 4,8 11 max. 10,1
PN2648120PL 4,8 12,5 max. 10,1
PN2648160PL 4,8 16 max. 10,1
PN2648180PL 4,8 18 max. 10,1
PN2648210PL 4,8 21 max. 10,1
PN2664120PL 6,4 12,5 max. 13,4
PN2664160PL 6,4 16 max. 13,4
Open end rivet  aluminum - austenic steel
Type
Łącznik
Dimensions Length Head dimm
D L W
[mm] [mm] [mm]
PN0832060PL 3,2 6 max. 6,7
PN0832080PL 3,2 8 max. 6,7
PN0832100PL 3,2 10 max. 6,7
PN0832120PL 3,2 12 max. 6,7
PN0840080PL 4,0 8 max. 8,4
PN0840100PL 4,0 10 max. 8,4
PN0840120PL 4,0 12 max. 8,4
PN0840140PL 4,0 14 max. 8,4
PN0840160PL 4,0 16 max. 8,4
PN0848080PL 4,8 8 max. 10,1
PN0848100PL 4,8 10 max. 10,1
PN0848120PL 4,8 12 max. 10,1
PN0848140PL 4,8 14 max. 10,1
PN0848160PL 4,8 16 max. 10,1
PN0848200PL 4,8 20 max. 10,1
v1/2018 3 z 7
Close end rivet  aluminum - austenic steel
Type
Łącznik